Summary

Walk around the winding streets, hidden Squares,
fountains and palaces. Glaze at the astonishing

La Sagrada Familia, Antonio Gaudi’s unfinished
maslerpiece and discover the town’s modernist
architecture. Go back in time and follow the
footsteps of the famous Picasso as you visit the
landmarks that shaped his youth. Finally, don’t
forget to try the gastronomy and savor the waffles
and the Pinixos, a sorl of Basque Tapas.

Prices Include

Round trip ticket to Barcelona (economy class)
Round trip transfer: airport — holel — airporl
Meal: daily breakfast

4-night accommodation at hotels

Assistance of our represenlalive in Spain

®

Wild Discovery

Short Break in Barcelona

1 Nights

(October — 15 December 2018

Overview

Dates: October — 15 December 2018
Interest: group - family- couple

Level of Comfort: 5/5

Minimum # of passengers: none
Maximum # of passengers:  none

Prices Exclude
Airport laxes

Fuel surcharge

DIP surcharge $5/ticket
Optional Tours

Visa fees

Travel insurance

All other expenses
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®

Wild Discovery

Starting price per person in US Dollars

Hotel

Abba Sants 4*

Leonardo Boutique Hotel Barcelona Sagrada Familia 3*
Rialto 3*

Advance 4*

Majestic 5*

e Prices may change without prior notice and subject to availability at time of booking

Flight Schedule

From To Flight No Departure
Beirut Istanbul PC 863 07:10
Istanbul Barcelona PC 1091 10:20
Barcelona Istanbul PC 1092 14:00
Istanbul Beirut PC 862 21:35

Double
051
045
631
685
1012

Arrival
09:05
13:10
18:35
23:25

Payment facilities available with CFC

This is a product sheet elaborated in order to give you a quick overview of our package with details pertaining to hotels, flights and proposed tours. This is not a tailor made quotation and
should you wish to have specific details reviewed to better suits your need please do not hesitate to contact one of our travel consultants or visit one of our branches.
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